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U-19 Championship
2022/23 9th round, Match #71

Friday, 23.10.2022, 14:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 12°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

4 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

31 Pakholiuk Ivan
21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav (C)
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
26 Bykov Yevhenii
5 Korniichuk Serhii
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
14 Bezruchuk Oleksii
10 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
67 Danyliuk Yevhen
9 Kuzyk Roman
11 Tutierov Timur

Substitutes
25 Drui Oleksii
17 Kryvenko Valentyn
24 Shalabai Andrii
15 Denysenko Daniil
99 Kovalov Rostyslav
2 Shershen Vladyslav
27 Dubovyk Renat
7 Husol Artem

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

1 Shyriaiev Ivan
5 Markov Maksym
22 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
2 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
7 Yanchuk Denys
17 Baraniuk Oleksandr
3 Hrazhdan Dmytro
10 Melenchuk Andrii
15 Ratushniak Oleksandr
20 Drach Mykyta
11 Ursolov Stanislav

Substitutes
16 Skrypnik Oleksii
21 Cheprakov Andrii
8 Dmitriiev Mykhailo
19 Ishymskyi Danylo
91 Boiko Volodymyr
9 Yarysh Stepan
13 Novytskyi Ivan
14 Tereshchenko Volodymyr

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

Referee:
Orendochka Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Mosiichuk Roman
Assistant 2:
Rudenko Danylo
4th Official:
Horbenko Yevhenii
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 9th round, Match #71
Friday, 23.10.2022, 14:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 12°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 4 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
6' 10 Melenchuk Andrii

11 Tutierov Timur 8'

21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav 13'

11 Tutierov Timur 41'

67 Danyliuk Yevhen
99 Kovalov Rostyslav 46'

62' 22 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
9 Yarysh Stepan

62' 10 Melenchuk Andrii
13 Novytskyi Ivan

68' 15 Ratushniak Oleksandr
91 Boiko Volodymyr

14 Bezruchuk Oleksii
15 Denysenko Daniil 70'

9 Kuzyk Roman
7 Husol Artem 70'

73' 17 Baraniuk Oleksandr

76' 2 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr

78' 5 Markov Maksym
19 Ishymskyi Danylo

78' 17 Baraniuk Oleksandr
16 Skrypnik Oleksii

8 Kryvoruchko Oleh 84'

84' 2 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr

11 Tutierov Timur 87'

10 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
24 Shalabai Andrii 89'

11 Tutierov Timur
27 Dubovyk Renat 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


